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Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Top to Outlet (in.)
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Type

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Bottom to Outlet (in.)
Backplate Width (in.)
Carton Size (CU FT)

Dimensions

Height (in.)

Width (in.)

Top to Outlet (in.)
Bottom to Outlet (in.)
Backplate Width (in.)

Downloads

100
Wet
250
100

Incandescent

A-Type
1
Medium
5.50
425
0.19

525
250
550
4.25

Coach Lights Cast - Z190-TB

1 Light Small Wall Mount

Finish: Textured Matte Black

gl i

The very definition of classic outdoor lighting, the Coach
Lights collection is a welcome - and welcoming - sight
for homes of every size. The simple, straightforward
shape of the body, with panels of sparkling glass, is a
perfect complement to the graceful contours of the
sloping roof.

¢ Die-Cast/sand-cast aluminum components

¢ Finish is treated with UV guard
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