CRAFTMADE



Coach Lights Cast - Z190-TB

1 Light Small Wall Mount

Finish: Textured Matte Black



The very definition of classic outdoor lighting, the Coach Lights collection is a welcome - and welcoming - sight for homes of every size. The simple, straightforward shape of the body, with panels of sparkling glass, is a perfect complement to the graceful contours of the sloping roof.

- Die-Cast/sand-cast aluminum components
- Finish is treated with UV guard

Specs

Bulb Wattage	100
Mounting Location	Wet
Top to Outlet (in.)	2.50
Bulb Wattage	100
Bulb Type	Incandescent
Bulb Size	А-Туре
Bulbs	1
Bulb Base	Medium
Bottom to Outlet (in.)	5.50
Backplate Width (in.)	4.25
Carton Size (CU FT)	0.19

Dimensions

Height (in.)	8
Width (in.)	5.25
Top to Outlet (in.)	2.50
Bottom to Outlet (in.)	5.50
Backplate Width (in.)	4.25

Downloads

Coach Lights Cast - Z190-TB

DF Tear Sheet

Craftmade • P.O. Box 1037 • Coppell, TX 75019 • <u>Privacy Policy</u> • <u>Site Map</u> • © 2018 All Rights Reserved